General information about company

Scrip code 507813

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE296D01010

Name of the company

NATIONAL OXYGEN LMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 13 3361176 3361176 | 69.99 3361176 3361176 | 70.75
Group
(B) Public 4918 1441095 1441095 |30.01 1389311 1389311 [29.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4931 4802271 4802271 | 100 4750487 4750487 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 69.99 3361176
Group
B) Public 30.01 1179460
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4540636




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
fulfy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) V)+ a % of Total Voti
av) ) %) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬁ‘é‘f‘;ﬁl‘gi{;ﬁfy“ 10 2762120 2762120 | 57.52 2762120 2762120 | 58.14
d Any Other 3 599056 599056 | 12.47 599056 599056 | 12.61
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 13 3361176 3361176 | 69.99 3361176 3361176 | 70.75
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3361176 3361176 |69.99 3361176 3361176 | 70.75
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i sharcholders 4775 854982 854982 [ 17.8 854982 854982 | 18
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 499951 499951 | 10.41 448167 448167 |9.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) gzc%yl;er 136 86162 86162 [1.79 86162 86162 | 1.81
(53“)b'T°‘al B) 4918 1441095 1441095 | 30.01 1389311 1389311 | 29.25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4918 1441095 1441095 | 30.01 1389311 1389311 | 29.25
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 4931 4802271 4802271 | 100 4750487 4750487 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4931 4802271 4802271 | 100 4750487 4750487 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 57.52 2762120
(d) 12.47 599056
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 69.99 3361176
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.99 3361176
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.8 595312
(a(ii)) 10.41 499951
(e) 1.79 84197
Sub-Total (B) 30.01 1179460
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.01 1179460
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4540636
Total (A+B+C 100 4540636

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
KUMAR
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

SARITA
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

RAJESH
KUMAR
SARAF

MAMTA
GUPTA

PAN (1I)

AAKPS4466Q

AAMPS0548P

ALJPS3247F

AAAHGO0656A

AABHG5102])

AAAHRI1636P

AEWPM9952P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.28

10.59

10.45

4.78

4.15

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Class eg:y

Total

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.53

10.71

10.56

4.83

4.2

2.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.28

10.59

10.45

4.78

4.15

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANITA AGARWAL

SAVITA KAINYA

ARUN KUMAR KAINYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEBPAS5784Q

ABLPKS8689F

ABLPKS8688E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33600

21000

900

2762120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

33600

21000

900

2762120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.02

57.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33600

21000

900

2762120

Class eg:y

Total

33600

21000

900

2762120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.71

0.44

0.02

58.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.44

0.02

57.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33600

21000

900

2762120

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARAF HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD

EAST COAST ACETYLENE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PONDICHERRY AGRO FOODS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECS6183M

AAACE0695E

AAACP4418N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252885

184346

161825

599056

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

252885

184346

161825

599056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.27

3.37

12.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

252885

184346

161825

599056

Class eg:y

Total

252885

184346

161825

599056

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.32

3.88

3.41

12.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.27

3.37

12.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X1ID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252885

184346

161825

599056

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FL
DADABHOY

NF
DADABHOY

HITESH RAMII
JAVERI

DOLLY
KHANNA

RF
DADABHOY

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAAPDA4332]

AAAPDA4349P

AABPJ4691H

ADOPD7812]

AGPPR0498C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178900

72600

76372

51784

63000

442656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

178900

72600

76372

51784

63000

442656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.73

1.59

1.08

9.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

178900

72600

76372

51784

63000

442656

Class eg:y

Total

178900

72600

76372

51784

63000

442656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.77

1.09

1.33

9.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.73

9.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

178900

72600

76372

51784

63000

442656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



