General information about company									
Scrip code	507813								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE296D01010								
Name of the company	NATIONAL OXYGEN LMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	No. of Nos. Of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	shares Receipts	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	70.75		
(B)	Public	4918	1441095			1441095	30.01	1389311		1389311	29.25		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	4931	4802271			4802271	100	4750487		4750487	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	shareholder Outstand	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.99					3361176
(B)	Public				30.01					1179460
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100		_			4540636

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y Total		Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	2762120			2762120	57.52	2762120		2762120	58.14
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	599056			599056	12.47	599056		599056	12.61
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	70.75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	70.75
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	·				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4775	854982			854982	17.8	854982		854982	18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	499951			499951	10.41	448167		448167	9.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	136	86162			86162	1.79	86162		86162	1.81
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4918	1441095			1441095	30.01	1389311		1389311	29.25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4918	1441095			1441095	30.01	1389311		1389311	29.25
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4931	4802271			4802271	100	4750487		4750487	100
Total (A+B+C)		4931	4802271			4802271	100	4750487		4750487	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.,	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.52					2762120
(d)				12.47					599056
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.99					3361176
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.99					3361176
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				17.8					595312
(a(ii))				10.41					499951
(e)				1.79					84197
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.01					1179460
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.01					1179460
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4540636
Total (A+B+C				100					4540636

		Indivi	auais/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH KUMAR SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	SARITA SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	RAJESH KUMAR SARAF	MAMTA GUPTA
PAN (II)	AAKPS4466Q	AAMPS0548P	ALJPS3247F	AAAHG0656A	AABHG5102J	AAAHR1636P	AEWPM9952I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.28	10.59	10.45	4.78	4.15	2.8	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Class eg:y							
Total	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.53	10.71	10.56	4.83	4.2	2.83	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.28	10.59	10.45	4.78	4.15	2.8	1.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)	Γ	1		T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANITA AGARWAL	SAVITA KAINYA	ARUN KUMAR KAINYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEBPA5784Q	ABLPK8689F	ABLPK8688E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33600	21000	900	2762120
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33600	21000	900	2762120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.44	0.02	57.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	33600	21000	900	2762120
Class eg:y			T	
Total	33600	21000	900	2762120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.71	0.44	0.02	58.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.44	0.02	57.52
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33600	21000	900	2762120

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARAF HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD	EAST COAST ACETYLENE PRIVATE LIMITED	PONDICHERRY AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECS6183M	AAACE0695E	AAACP4418N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252885	184346	161825	599056
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252885	184346	161825	599056
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.27	3.84	3.37	12.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	252885	184346	161825	599056
Class eg:y				
Total	252885	184346	161825	599056
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.32	3.88	3.41	12.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.27	3.84	3.37	12.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	_	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)	-	+
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252885	184346	161825	599056						
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	F L DADABHOY	N F DADABHOY	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	DOLLY KHANNA	R F DADABHOY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPD4332J	AAAPD4349P	AABPJ4691H	ADOPD7812J	AGPPR0498C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	178900	72600	76372	51784	63000	442656
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	178900	72600	76372	51784	63000	442656
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.73	1.51	1.59	1.08	1.31	9.22
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	178900	72600	76372	51784	63000	442656
Class eg:y						
Total	178900	72600	76372	51784	63000	442656
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.77	1.53	1.61	1.09	1.33	9.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.73	1.51	1.59	1.08	1.31	9.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178900	72600	76372	51784	63000	442656
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence